
Division Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Paul  Eagle 96 97 97 100 95 485
Nick  Collins 91 87 96 82 94 450

DeVilliers  Duvange 84 90 83 90 86 433
Peter  O"Toole 75 85 67 81 67 375

Paul  Whiffen 92 94 102 87 81 456
Mitchell  Brown 73 89 77 83 70 392

Dave  Reid 66 69 60 77 86 358

Suzi  Zutic 58 63 86 68 73 348

Peter  Bennett 88 93 96 88 95 460
Callum  Eddington 99 99 83 82 94 457

Brett  Carn 82 75 87 85 77 406
Allan  Fenney 77 56 59 57 62 311

Brad  Murphy 104 105 101 105 98 513
Chris  Bird 100 107 88 103 93 491

Adam  Bielby 94 100 92 96 102 484
Chris  Morecroft 99 96 99 93 92 479

Brian  Jones 87 95 92 81 101 456
Daryl  Yeu 94 91 92 0 0 277

Rose  Morris 66 86 67 61 70 350

Tom  Brown 67 67 68 71 74 347

Alex  Spath 87 100 93 101 91 472

Thorin  Quinn 82 82 87 89 77 417
Nathan  Locke 69 48 88 54 60 319
Bridget  Morris 56 46 72 51 61 286

Neil  Morris 71 61 49 30 54 265

Mark  Carlile 79 70 60 72 72 353
Adam  Hester 76 74 64 66 66 346

Bill  Van Oosten 72 64 56 68 62 322
Glenn  Keogh 79 70 68 54 49 320

Rob  Sonneveld 44 36 46 46 60 232

Ben  Maher 73 73 71 71 71 359

CU - Compound Unaided

RU - Recurve Unaided

TRAD - Traditional

LB - Longbow

VIC STATE SERIES SHOOT - TWIN CITY ARCHERS

19th & 20th FEBRUARY 2022

SPM - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs

KC - Known Class

FBR - Female Bowhunter Release

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class



Division Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total

VIC STATE SERIES SHOOT - TWIN CITY ARCHERS

19th & 20th FEBRUARY 2022

Tahlia  Walker 36 18 47 30 15 146

Lou  Quinn 36 49 51 64 43 243
Luci  Parr 33 41 42 51 23 190

Paiton  Bird 65 51 78 70 67 331
Chelsea  Parr 23 31 30 54 20 158

Greg  Walker 70 72 82 99 69 392
Shane  Ezard 97 83 84 0 0 264
Jase  Smith 89 86 88 0 0 263

Mathew  Luke 78 84 77 0 0 239
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Nathan Locke
Bill Van Oosten
Neil Morris
Bridget Morris

WINNER
Greg Walker
Ben Maher
Adam Hester
Mark Carlile

Chris Bird   x 1
Adam Bielby  x 1 

Alex Spath
Thorin Quinn

Peter O'Toole
Rose Morris

WINNER
Callum Eddington
Peter Bennett
Nick Collins
DeVilliers Duvange
Brett Carn
Mitchell Brown

Paul Whiffen

Brad Murphy 

CUBF 8 - 12  - Cub Female 8 -12 years

NCC - Non Competitive Class

Paul Eagle Brad Murphy   x1

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years

Total Shooters 40

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years

Top 10 Sighted

Top 10 Barebow

200's

100's
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